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Session 13 A - Quarterfinals

MON 27 AUG 2018  12:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 251 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsMen's Heavy (91kg) ORALBAY Aibek KAZ
STEVENS David USA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE MURSALOV Mehman ARG
ALG
AUT
SRI
GER

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel
BESMI Mohamed
CSER Josef
DHARMADASA Nishantha
AL MASRI Ramie

29:28
30:27
28:29
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 252 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsMen's Heavy (91kg) SALGADO Andrews CHI
HACID MOHAMED  AMINE ALG BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI JAFARI Seyed Ali MDA
KOR
MAR
RUS
COL

PASTUHOV Valerii
CHO Jung Sook
BRAHIMI Bekkay
SHASHKOV Mikhail
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

30:27
28:29
28:29
30:27
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 263 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsMen's Super Heavy (+91kg) FEHÉR Koppány HUN
TOIBAY Damir KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CUB VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo EST
SRI
ARG
ALG
PUR

PETERSON Jakov
DHARMADASA Nishantha
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel
BESMI Mohamed
PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 254 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsMen's Super Heavy (+91kg) SEPEHR ALI IRI
DRONOV ALEKSEI RUSBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR BRAHIMI Bekkay KAZ
PUR
ARG
GER
COL

ALTAYEV Alisher
PIZARRO-VALDES Julio
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel
AL MASRI Ramie
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:29

RED
BLUE

5 255 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Bantam (54kg) GULDAGI AYCAN TUR
DZIKAVA Darya BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook HUN
ALG
SRI
RUS
IRI

SZUCS Veronika
BESMI Mohamed
DHARMADASA Nishantha
SHASHKOV Mikhail
JAFARI Seyed Ali

30:25
30:27
30:24
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 256 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Bantam (54kg) ERDENEDALAI Michidmaa MGL
VERDUZCO Iyana USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST PETERSON Jakov MDA
AUT
KAZ
ARG
MAR

PASTUHOV Valerii
CSER Josef
ALTAYEV Alisher
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel
BRAHIMI Bekkay

26:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 257 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Light (60kg) VON BERGE Stefanie GER
DUBOIS Caroline Sara ENGBLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

COL OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren AZE
PUR
IRI
CUB
ROU

MURSALOV Mehman
PIZARRO-VALDES Julio
JAFARI Seyed Ali
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
IANCU Niculae

28:29
29:28
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 258 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Light (60kg) VIITANEN Vilma FIN
SANTOS Rebeca BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI DHARMADASA Nishantha ARG
GER
KAZ
ALG
KOR

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel
AL MASRI Ramie
ALTAYEV Alisher
BESMI Mohamed
CHO Jung Sook

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
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Session 13 A - Quarterfinals

MON 27 AUG 2018  12:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 259 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Light Welter (64kg) Manisha IND
JEDINAKOVA Miroslava SVK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR PIZARRO-VALDES Julio COL
MDA
MAR
IRI
CUB

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
PASTUHOV Valerii
BRAHIMI Bekkay
JAFARI Seyed Ali
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

30:27
29:28
30:27
28:29
30:25

RED
BLUE

10 260 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Light Welter (64kg) ER RAQIOUI Sabrina ITA
VILLAS VERONIKA HUNBLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel AUT
KOR
KAZ
EST
ALG

CSER Josef
CHO Jung Sook
ALTAYEV Alisher
PETERSON Jakov
BESMI Mohamed

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

Legend:

WP Win on points
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Session 13 B - Quarterfinals

MON 27 AUG 2018  12:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 261 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsMen's Heavy (91kg) FIASCHETTI VINCENZO ITA

TOGAYMURODOV Javokhir UZB BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UGA ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen IRL

THA

USA

CAN

TUN

McDERMOTT Dermot

NAKLAM Karn

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey

VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian

MENCHAOUI Hichem

RED

BLUE

2 262 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsMen's Heavy (91kg) YAGUBOV Ismayil AZE

FEDOROV IGOR RUSBLUE RSC R3 1:16

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUS RUHEN Carl MGL

TTO

TPE

ENG

ITA

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

BECKLES James

CHANG Yu-Ling

MORLEY Raymond

FALORNI Paola

17:20

17:20

18:19

18:19

17:20

RED

BLUE

3 253 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsMen's Super Heavy (+91kg) KOPERA Oskar POL

STOIANCHEV KYRYLO UKRBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo BUL

TUN

UGA

NED

CAN

TOMCHEV Stoyan

MENCHAOUI Hichem

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

DUNAR Cem Taylan

VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian

25:30

26:30

28:29

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

4 264 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsMen's Super Heavy (+91kg) CHUOL Tethuach CAN

ELSAWY AWAD ELBAZ Ahmed EGYBLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sandor IRL

THA

TUN

USA

UKR

McDERMOTT Dermot

NAKLAM Karn

MENCHAOUI Hichem

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey

LAZAREV Dmytro

28:27

26:29

25:30

28:27

25:30

RED

BLUE

5 265 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Bantam (54kg) PAWAR Divya IND

YESLYAMGALI Aizada KAZ BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG MORLEY Raymond ITA

TTO

TPE

AUS

MGL

FALORNI Paola

BECKLES James

CHANG Yu-Ling

RUHEN Carl

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

27:30

28:28

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 266 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Bantam (54kg) LAPAN PHONNAPA THA

TESSARI BIANCAMARIA ITA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CAN VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian USA

PHI

TUN

UGA

BUL

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey

EVASCO Cildo

MENCHAOUI Hichem

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

TOMCHEV Stoyan

29:28

29:28

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 267 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Light (60kg) BUAPA Porntip THA

ASATRIAN NUNE RUSBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TTO BECKLES James AUS

TPE

USA

IRL

UGA

RUHEN Carl

CHANG Yu-Ling

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey

McDERMOTT Dermot

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 268 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Light (60kg) CHEN YIBING CHN

JONY IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro ITA

MGL

HUN

THA

TUN

FALORNI Paola

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

BABAI Sandor

NAKLAM Karn

MENCHAOUI Hichem

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29
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Session 13 B - Quarterfinals

MON 27 AUG 2018  12:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 269 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Light Welter (64kg) SIEDAIA MARIIA UKR

MALIUGANOVA LANNA RUSBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN MENCHAOUI Hichem PHI

ENG

NED

TPE

AUS

EVASCO Cildo

MORLEY Raymond

DUNAR Cem Taylan

CHANG Yu-Ling

RUHEN Carl

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 270 27 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Light Welter (64kg) RICHARDSON Gemma Paige ENG

BECKETT Caitlin Amy AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UGA ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen TTO

THA

USA

MGL

CAN

BECKLES James

NAKLAM Karn

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:24

Legend:

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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Session 14 A - Quarterfinals

MON 27 AUG 2018  17:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 271 27 AUG 17:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Fly (51kg) GARCIA Heaven Destiny USA

KAUR Simran ENG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV Alisher MAR

COL

KOR

SRI

EST

BRAHIMI Bekkay

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

CHO Jung Sook

DHARMADASA Nishantha

PETERSON Jakov

29:28

30:27

29:27

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

2 272 27 AUG 17:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Fly (51kg) ABDRAIMOVA Zhansaya KAZ

SHARAPOVA LIUBOV RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALG BESMI Mohamed PUR

CUB

ARG

MDA

IRI

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

PASTUHOV Valerii

JAFARI Seyed Ali

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 273 27 AUG 17:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Feather (57kg) Sakshi IND

RODIONOVA VALERIIA RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

COL OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren HUN

PUR

ARG

SRI

MAR

SZUCS Veronika

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

DHARMADASA Nishantha

BRAHIMI Bekkay

29:27

29:28

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 274 27 AUG 17:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Feather (57kg) AQUINO Isamary USA

SORRENTINO GIORDANA ITA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook IRI

AUT

CUB

ALG

KAZ

JAFARI Seyed Ali

CSER Josef

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

BESMI Mohamed

ALTAYEV Alisher

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 275 27 AUG 17:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Middle (75kg) O´CONNOR Georgia ENG

GAJEWSKA Natalia POL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI DHARMADASA Nishantha IRI

MAR

ROU

RUS

ALG

JAFARI Seyed Ali

BRAHIMI Bekkay

IANCU Niculae

SHASHKOV Mikhail

BESMI Mohamed

27:30

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 276 27 AUG 17:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Middle (75kg) ERDOGAN SENA TUR

SHAMONOVA Anastasiia RUSBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUR PIZARRO-VALDES Julio KOR

GER

COL

EST

ARG

CHO Jung Sook

AL MASRI Ramie

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

PETERSON Jakov

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

25:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

Legend:

WP Win on points
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Session 14 B - Quarterfinals

MON 27 AUG 2018  17:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 277 27 AUG 17:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Fly (51kg) KIM CHAEWON KOR

NAMPAI Kittiya THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN MENCHAOUI Hichem BUL

TTO

TPE

ITA

HUN

TOMCHEV Stoyan

BECKLES James

CHANG Yu-Ling

FALORNI Paola

BABAI Sandor

26:29

26:29

27:28

27:28

27:28

RED

BLUE

2 278 27 AUG 17:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Fly (51kg) LA PIANA MARTINA ITA

ANAMIKA IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA FRIEDMAN Jeffrey UGA

MGL

CAN

IRL

AUS

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian

McDERMOTT Dermot

RUHEN Carl

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 279 27 AUG 17:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Feather (57kg) SOMNUEK Panpatchara THA

CACIC Nikolina CROBLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TTO BECKLES James TUN

AUS

NED

CAN

PHI

MENCHAOUI Hichem

RUHEN Carl

DUNAR Cem Taylan

VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian

EVASCO Cildo

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 280 27 AUG 17:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Feather (57kg) TRIEBELOVA Jessica SVK

IRIE Sena JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN MENCHAOUI Hichem ENG

USA

PHI

THA

BUL

MORLEY Raymond

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey

EVASCO Cildo

NAKLAM Karn

TOMCHEV Stoyan

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 281 27 AUG 17:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Middle (75kg) PAHWA ASTHA IND

SELAJ ELSIDITA ALB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CAN VERHOEVEN Jeffery Adrian UGA

UKR

USA

TTO

MGL

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

LAZAREV Dmytro

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey

BECKLES James

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 282 27 AUG 17:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Middle (75kg) BRILLAUX TALLYA FRA

KIM JIHO KOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUS RUHEN Carl UGA

TPE

IRL

TTO

TUN

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

CHANG Yu-Ling

McDERMOTT Dermot

BECKLES James

MENCHAOUI Hichem

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:25

30:27

Legend:

WP Win on points
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